
Tabella1

Data

Ginnasta Società

Categoria Attrezzo

Giudice

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

Valore

TOTALE 

ESECUZIONE MAX 10 pt. 

0,50

0,50

0,50

0,50

GARA UISP – PROMOZIONALE

0,50/1,00

DIFFICOLTA'

0,50

0,50

0,50/1,00

0,50/1,00

0,50/1,00

0,50/1,00

0,50/1,00
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